City of Madison Viadison, Wi 53703

www.cityofmadison.com

@
RN
ATED MAR:

Legislation Text

W

File #: 04032, Version: 1

Fiscal Note

Breakdown of Costs by Account Number:

Acc't. No. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W0095 $419,026.81

Acc't. No. CS53-54996-810358-00-53W0095  $194,502.52

Acc't. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0095 $26,638.43

Acc't. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0095 $156,943.96

Title

Improvements accepted for 2004 Resurfacing Various Streets; Asphalt Paving, & Asphalt Base Patching & Base Patch
Grinding, Contract No. 5582. (Various ADs)

Body

Original Contract Sum $ 1,119,821.80

(Based on Actual Units) $ 787,111.72

Net Change by Change Orders$ 10,000.00 or 0.01%

Liquidated Damages $ 0.00

Final Contract Amount $ 797,111.72

City of Madison Page 1 of 1 Printed on 6/18/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

